
2680 HUMBOLDT RD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5768
https://www.adashunjones.com

2680 HUMBOLDT
RD, GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-5768

$39,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Condominium Living Space = Entry On
Ground Level. Affordable ground level condo overlooking Baird`s Creek
conservancy & inground pool. Patio doors from living room and den. FP
converted to electric. Semi formal dining. Fully applianced kitchen. Freshly
painted. Nice private patio area. Assoc dues of $205 includes heat &...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

•
Condo,Condominium

• Closed

• 783 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Elect Built In-Not Frplc Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 783

Tax Amount: 1191

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10X11 Main

Family Room 13X09 Main

Formal Dining Room 10X10 Main

Kitchen 08X07 Main

Living Room 16X13 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other

Exterior material: Shake Siding


